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Core Equipment

Last updated Nov 18th, 2025

Terminals listed under Core Equipment are kept in
stock, ready for immediate deployment.

Vendor

PAX

PAX

PAX

PAX

DEJA

DEJA

DEJA

DEJA

DEJA

DEJA

Model

A35

A80

A920 PRO

Q25

P1

P3

P5

P8

P17

P18

Part Number

A35-0BA-RD6-
OO0AA

A80-OBA-RDG-
O0AA

A920PRO-0AW-
RD5-32EA

Pin Pad

DJV-P1

DJV-P3

DJV-P5

DJV-P8

DJV-P17/

DJV-P18

Agent Cost

$370

$308

$470

$193

$262

$372

$248

$358

$248

$528

**Prices Subject to Change - Please verify with partners@hellovivid**

@ vinny@hellovivid.com

@ (800) 496-0437x 701




Core Equipment

Last updated Nov 18th, 2025

Terminals listed under Core Equipment are kept in
stock, ready for immediate deployment.

Vendor

DEJA

DEJA

DEJA

DEJA

DEJA

DEJA

DEJA

SWIPE
SIMPLE

SWIPE
SIMPLE

DEJA

Model

QD2-4G/Wi-Fi

QD3 PIN PAD

QD3 WIFI 4G/mPOS

QD4

QD5 Pin Pad

Z6

Z8

B350

B350
STAND

QD2-4G/Wi-Fi

Part Number

DJV-Q2

QD3 PIN PAD

QD3 WIFI 4G/mPOS

DJV-Q4

DJV-Q5

DJV-Z6-256MB

DJV-Z8 (Wi-Fi)

WKC2XNUS-AC

B350
STAND

DJV-Q2

Agent Cost

$493

$270

$340

$314

$292

$250

$253

$127

$42

$493

**Prices Subject to Change - Please verify with partners@hellovivid**

@ vinny@hellovivid.com

@ (800) 496-0437x 701



Core Equipment

Last updated Nov 18th, 2025

Terminals listed under Core Equipment are kept in
stock, ready for immediate deployment.

Vendor Model Part Number Agent Cost
VALOR VP550 VP500/550 $379
VALOR VP100 VP100 $231
VALOR VP300 VP300 $205
VALOR VP800 VP800 $641
DEJA P1 Stand P1 Stand $41
DEJA P3 Stand P3 Stand $41
DEJA P5 Stand P5 Stand $41
DEJA P8 Stand P8 Stand $41
VALOR VP550 VP500/550 $379
VALOR VP100 VP100 $231

**Prices Subject to Change - Please verify with partners@hellovivid**

® vinny@hellovivid.com  (® (800) 496-0437x701




Special Order

Last updated Nov 18th, 2025

Terminals listed under “Special Order” are available
from our vendors and can be deployed within 3-5
business days from receive date.

Vendor Model Part Number Agent Cost
DEJA P1, P3, P5 Brick Power Supply $35
DEJA P1, P3 Battery Battery B1791/18650 $50
DEJA D1 Register D1 Register $361
DEJA DPP-Cashdrawer DPP-Cashdrawer $149
PAX Q30 Q30-0BW-R85-01LA $467
A77-0AW- $402
PAX AT RD5-20EA 4
PAX E600 E600M-A9400- $688
MINI 1429-5C0O-EA
PAX E700 £700-A8200- $1,320
1431-501-EA ’
PAX E800 E800-Ad222- $825
1431-504-EA

**Prices Subject to Change - Please verify with partners@hellovivid**

® vinny@hellovivid.com  (® (800) 496-0437x701




Special Order

Last updated Nov 18th, 2025

Terminals listed under “Special Order” are available
from our vendors and can be deployed within 3-5
business days from receive date.

PAX

PAX

PAX

UNI

UNI

UNI

PAX

PAX

PAX

@ vinny@hellovivid.com

Vendor Model

ARIES 8
STANDARD

A920Pro Battery

ARIES 8
SWIVEL STAND

TSP143I11U
(USB) Printer

TSP143l11BI
(BT) Printer

CASH DRAWER 16x16
5BILL

ARIES 8
STANDARD

A920Pro Battery

ARIES 8
SWIVEL STAND

Part Number

AR8-A1100-
0301-5P3-EA

200206010000159

367-3884

TSP143I11U
(USB) Printer

TSP143I1IBI
(BT) Printer

37965600

AR8-A1100-
0301-5P3-EA

200206010000159

367-3884

Agent Cost

$605

$127

$98

$303

$469

$171

$605

$127

$98

**Prices Subject to Change - Please verify with partners@hellovivid**

@ (800) 496-0437x 701




Special Order

Last updated Nov 18th, 2025

Terminals listed under “Special Order” are available
from our vendors and can be deployed within 3-5
business days from receive date.

Vendor Model Part Number Agent Cost
PAX ARIES 8 AR8-A1100- $605
STANDARD 0301-5P3-EA
PAX A920Pro Battery 200206010000159 $127
ARIES 8
PAX 367-3884 $98

SWIVEL STAND

TSP143l111U TSP143l111U

UNI (USB) Printer (USB) Printer $303

UNI TSP143l11BI TSP143I1IBI $468
(BT) Printer (BT) Printer

UNI CASH DRAWER 16x16 37965600 $171
5 BILL

INGEN P200 M430-033- $303

01-WWA-5

INGEN DESK/1500 DESK/1500 $306
PIN PAD PIN PAD

INGEN DESK5000 ETHERNET $564
TRI JWIFI

**Prices Subject to Change - Please verify with partners@hellovivid**

® vinny@hellovivid.com  (® (800) 496-0437x701




Special Order

Last updated Nov 18th, 2025

Terminals listed under “Special Order” are available
from our vendors and can be deployed within 3-5
business days from receive date.

Vendor Model Part Number Agent Cost
VALOR VL500 VL500 $40
BATTERY BATTERY
VALOR VL500 VL500 $100
CRADLE CRADLE
UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL s
UNI STAND STAND 77

**Prices Subject to Change - Please verify with partners@hellovivid**

® vinny@hellovivid.com  (® (800) 496-0437x701




Special Order

Last updated Nov 18th, 2025

Terminals listed under “Special Order” are available
from our vendors and can be deployed within 3-5
business days from receive date.

Vendor Model Part Number Agent Cost
INGEN LANE3000 * PRD303- $553
10878A
INGEN LANE7000 * PRG303- $777
12951R
5 LANE7000 PRG3261- 5932
INGEN DELUXE 1186R
INGEN LANE 3000 LANE 3000 $663
DC DC
INGEN Lane 5000 Lane 5000 $660
DC DC
INGEN Lane 7000 $932
DC
VALOR VL100 VL100 535
POWER CABLE POWER
VALOR VL500 VL500 535
POWER CABLE POWER

**Prices Subject to Change - Please verify with partners@hellovivid**

® vinny@hellovivid.com  (® (800) 496-0437x701




